ISOIL INDUSTRIA
electromagnetic
flowmeters
Water is precious. Every drop counts.
2
ISOMAG® CERTIFICATIONS AND COMPLIANCES
MATERIALS
& PROCESSES

4
OUR RANGE OF MEASURING SENSORS
APPLICATIONS MODEL KEY TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CERTIFICATIONS &
COMPLIANCE
MS2500
- DN: 	 25 to 3000 mm
- Connection: 	Flanges UNI / ANSI / DIN / JIS
- Liner: 	 Polypropylene / Ebonite / Rilsan / PTFE / PFA
- Body: 	 Carbon steel / SS316 / SS304
- Electrodes: 	� SS316 / Hastelloy C276 / Platinum / Tantalum
/ Titanium
- Pressure: 	 Up to PN250
- Medium temperature range: Up to -20÷180°C
MS1000
- DN: 	 25 to 400 mm
- Connection: 	Wafer
- Liner: 	 Polypropylene / Ebonite / PTFE
- Body: 	 Carbon steel / SS316 / SS304
- Electrodes: 	� SS316 / Hastelloy C276 / Platinum / Tantalum
/ Titanium
- Pressure: 	 Up to PN40
- Medium temperature range: Up to -20÷110°C
MS2410
MS2420
- DN: 	 03 to 100 mm
- Connection: 	�DIN11851 / Tri-clamp / Tri-clover / SMS
- Liner: 	 PTFE
- Body: 	 SS316 / SS304
- Electrodes: 	 SS316
- Pressure: 	 PN16
- Medium temperature range: Up to -20÷150°C
MS501
MS600
- DN: 	 3 to 20 mm
- Connection:	�Threated / DIN11851 / Tri-clamp / Tri-clover /
SMS / Flanges UNI / ANSI / JIS
- Liner: 	 Polypropylene / PTFE
- Body: 	 SS304 (MS501) / Polypropylene (MS600)
- Electrodes: 	� SS316 / Hastelloy C276 / Platinum / Tantalum
/ Titanium
- Pressure: 	 Up to PN40
- Medium temperature range: Up to -20÷130°C
MS5000
- DN: 	 25 to 80 mm
- Connection:	Metallic wrapper
- Liner: 	 Polyurethane
- Body: 	 Polyurethane
- Electrodes: 	� SS316
- Pressure: 	 PN6
- Medium temperature range: Up to 0÷50°C
INSERTION
FULL-BORE
APPLICATIONS MODEL KEY TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CERTIFICATIONS &
COMPLIANCE
MS3810
- DN: 	 80 to 8000 mm
- Connection: 	1’’ G or NPT Threated end
- Liner: 	 PEEK
- Body: 	 SS316
- Electrodes: 	 Hastelloy C276
- Pressure: 	 Up to PN25
- Medium temperature range: Up to 0÷100°C
MS3780
- DN: 	 80 to 2000 mm
- Connection: 	1’’ G or NPT Threated end
- Liner: 	 PEEK